11 Morgan Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From： LA to Hong Kong

ITEM 
NO.

PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (BOX)
UNIT PRICE 

(US$)
AMOUNT  (US$)

1
Docbase 
Advanced Fat & Carb Interceptor

2047 US$4.98 US$10,194.06

2
Docbase 
Metabolism Boosting Drink

3079 US$4.98 US$15,333.42

TOTAL 5126 US$25,527.48

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN AND CENTS FOURTY EIGHT ONLY

USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED